Part Number

Customer P/N
Capacitance

Voltage

Dielectric

Terminal Type
Operating Temperature
Dissipation Factor

CBB20-6005102

0.001
600

-55 °C.

0.002

Revision
Revision
uF. Tolerance 10%
VAC

Polypropylene

Axial Solid Wire

to 100 °C.
maximum @ 120 Hz.

MOTOR

Capacitors, Inc.

Motor Capacitors, Inc.
335 Beinoris Drive
Wood Dale, lllinois 60191
773-774-6666 (Phone) | 773-774-6690 (Fax)
Www.capacitorindustries.com
info@capacitorindustries.com

Dimension Tolerance

Width (W) 0.22 0.05
Thickness (T) 0.10 0.05
Length (L) 0.74 0.06
Lead Length (S) 2.00 min.
Lead Gauge (d) 24 AWG
Dimensions in inches

Stamping

cCccC

.001 MFD 10%

600 - VDC
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